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Feature
* Color mixing system: integrated powerful beam and dyeing functions.

* Controllable, uniform RGBW color mixing system and rainbow effect.

* CTO color temperature adjustment (2500K-8000K).

* Focusing: linear focusing system, 0~100% smooth dimming.

* Scanning range: X-axis 540~630°/2.7S, Y-axis 210°/1.5S, accurate scanning and positioning.

* Outstanding strobe effect with variable speed.

* Compact structure and small size.

* Fast running speed, no noise in operation, no flicker under HD camera.

Specification

Model 

Input voltage

Light source

Lens outer

Beam angle

Average lifespan

Control mode

Channel 

Fixture material

Protection class

Fixture size (L×W×H)

Package size (L×W×H)

Gross weight

Net weight

TL-SL157

AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 350W

7 × 40W RGBW LED lamp bead 

36 × 0.5W RGB 3IN1 LED

8°~64°

50000H

DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, 

support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional

15 channels

High temperature plastic + molded alloy material

Ip30

329×227×406mm

505×420×290mm

11.6kg

9.3kg
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