

Feature

- * Color mixing system: integrated powerful beam and dyeing functions.
- * Controllable, uniform RGBW color mixing system and rainbow effect.
- * CTO color temperature adjustment (2500K-8000K).
- * Focusing: linear focusing system, 0~100% smooth dimming.
- * Scanning range: X-axis 540~630°/2.7S, Y-axis 210°/1.5S, accurate scanning and positioning.
- * Outstanding strobe effect with variable speed.
- * Compact structure and small size.
- * Fast running speed, no noise in operation, no flicker under HD camera.

Specification

ModelTL-SL157Input voltageAC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 350WLight source7 × 40W RGBW LED lamp beadLens outer36 × 0.5W RGB 3IN1 LEDBeam angle8°-64°Average lifespan50000HControl modeDMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optionalChannel15 channelsFixture materialHigh temperature plastic + molded alloy materialProtection classIp30Fixture size (L×W×H)329×227×406mmPackage size (L×W×H)505×420×290mmGross weight11.6kgNet weight9.3kg	<u>-</u>	
Light source 7 × 40W RGBW LED lamp bead Lens outer 36 × 0.5W RGB 3IN1 LED Beam angle 8°~64° Average lifespan 50000H Control mode DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Model	TL-SL157
Lens outer 36 × 0.5W RGB 3IN1 LED Beam angle 8°~64° Average lifespan 50000H Control mode DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Input voltage	AC110V-240V 50/60Hz, 350W
Beam angle 8°~64° Average lifespan 50000H Control mode DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Light source	7 × 40W RGBW LED lamp bead
Average lifespan Control mode DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Lens outer	36 × 0.5W RGB 3IN1 LED
Control mode DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function, support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional 15 channels Fixture material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Beam angle	8°~64°
support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Average lifespan	50000H
Channel 15 channels Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Control mode	DMX512 protocol, support RDM protocol and program online update function,
Fixture material High temperature plastic + molded alloy material Protection class Ip30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg		support Art-net Ethernet data interface, DMX wireless function is optional
Protection class lp30 Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Channel	15 channels
Fixture size (L×W×H) 329×227×406mm Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Fixture material	High temperature plastic + molded alloy material
Package size (L×W×H) 505×420×290mm Gross weight 11.6kg	Protection class	lp30
Gross weight 11.6kg	Fixture size (L×W×H)	329×227×406mm
•	Package size (L×W×H)	505×420×290mm
Net weight 9.3kg	Gross weight	11.6kg
	Net weight	9.3kg